T

LT =
OEM
Brand Reference
CITROEN 16 181 114 80
FIAT 7175298 8
FIAT 7177 008 4
FIAT 77362270
FIAT 7736 344 5
FIAT 7736402 4
FIAT 7736 496 1
FIAT 9943 535
FIAT 9948 417
FIAT 9949 335
LANCIA 9943 535
LANCIA 9949 335

BP2974 BRAKING ;I

Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

A.B.S.
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BARUM
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DOYEN

E.T.F.

E.T.F.
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FMSI-VERBAND
FREN-J

FTE

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING

B. PADS FIAT, CITROEN,
LANCIA, ABARTH

Available
8050141009013
23661

23601

43,9

LUCAS GIRLING

Reference
37311
37311S
X40735
51-00-00013
13.0460-2879.2
602879
BA2356
573019B

0 986 424 756
P 23 064
BP2974
LP1678
B111241
GDB1384
12-0891
12-0974
FDB1324
3405
D1617-8742
688881
BL1814A1
BL1814B1
6113841
6119811


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LUCAS TVS

LOBRO

MAFIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
METALFREN

MGA

MINTEX

MOTRIO

NECTO

NK

OPEN PARTS

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

PAGID

REMSA

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SACHS

SIGMAUTO

SIMER

SPIDAN

TEXTAR

TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

VALEO

181501
181501-703
PP-0013AF
510013
573019J
GDB1384
GDB1981
GDB1384
GDB1981
GDB1384
GDB1981
GDB1384
GDB1981
GDB1384
GDB1981
GDB1384
GDB1981
32891
PL494
BP1104
00509
MGA509
MDB2042
86 71 019 161
FD6810A
222386
BPA0727.00
BSM4251.00
10390
T1260
2727.00
727.00
2727.00
688881
111_1122
SPA974
769.1
32891
2360102
8110 15038
333.0
GDB1384
GDB1981
598425



WOKING 627300
WOKING 627310
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